
 
 
 
Visionary Psychiatry  
Contact information 
Main phone number: (503) 755-6703 
Fax number: (503) 755-6704 
 
Website: https://www.visionarypsych.com/ 
Email: visionary@VPTeam.Hush.com 
______________________________________________________________________ 

The Team 
Carmen Kosicek, PMHNP - CEO, Founder of Visionary Psychiatry  
Email: carmen@vpteam.hush.com 
 
Michael Kosicek, MAT – Chief Operations Officer  
Email: mike@vpteam.hush.com 
______________________________________________________________________ 
 
If you have any questions, about the specific tasks, you can reach out to: 
 
Amy de Guzman, RPh 
Email: amy@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 755-6706 

• Carmen’s schedule 
• Med reps/MSLs contacts 

 
Era Lopez, RPh 
Email: era@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 755-6709 

• Patient intake and students 
• Creyos, Phenomics, Genesight 
• Zocdoc/Psychology today 

 
Jasper Cayanga, RPh 
Email: jasper@vpteam.hush.com) 
Phone: (503) 488-5545 

• Billing and insurances 
• Providers’ payout reports 
• HVA training coordinator 
• Marketing 

______________________________________________________________________ 
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Team Patient intake/ phone calls 
Rudolph Alejandria, RPh 
Email: rudolph@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 922-1143 

• RXNT help 
• Zocdoc 

 
Antoinette Panopio, BSN- RN 
Email: ace@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 542-7681 

• Psychology Today 
 
Alfred Denzel Maloles, RPh 
Email: denzel@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 912-7713 

• WebMD 
 
KC Christie Jabines, RPh 
Phone: (503) 782-4047 

• Videra Health 
 
Team Billing/ Claim submissions  
Edel Louie Bautista, RPh 
Email: edel@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 542-7486 
 
Loraine Delfin, RN 
Email: Loraine@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 922-2906 
 
Team Insurance 
Janlee Espiritu, RPh 
Email: janlee@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 922-2455 
 
Miflorito Olango, Jr. RPh 
Email: mj@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 922-2253 
 
Team Carmen (Direct Assistants) 
Kristine Nicole Bagulbagul, RPh 
Email: kristine@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 914-6149 
 
Kenn Neween Etang, RPh 
Email: Kenn@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 914-6145 
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Angel Casido, RPh 
Email: gel@vpteam.hush.com 
Phone: (503) 766-3537 
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